

Suno

MM654 (PUSESH) - NDB BRRP-2 - 135

Leu

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

KARNATAKA PSHRAHVA ROAD

DIVISION

at 2nd km to PSHRAHVA MANDAL TOLLA

SUB-DIVISION

22/SBD/MM654/2023-24

Start - 30-01-2024 to 29-01-2025

Measurement Book

1835

Sudesh Kumar singh co. construction put etc.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C Bill					
Head - MMWSY (AWJESH) - NDB					
Package No. - MMWSY (AWJESH) - NDB - BRRP-134					3 Lagh
Name of work - Construction and sys Maint.					
of road from Karmatpur Ashrafiya					
road 2nd km to Ashrafiya Mandal dola					
Name of Contractor - Suresh Kumar Singh					
& Co. Construction Pvt. Ltd. Kalyanpur Jamar					
Agreement No. - 22500/MMWSY (AWJESH) / 2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 30-01-2024					
Date of Completion - 29-01-2025					
Date of ending - 26-10-2024					
Work done					

1) Construction of Subgrade and
 Carthen shoulder with approved
 material lead up to 1500 M

— do — do —

Adjacent with Maint

$$2 \times 20' \times 10' \times 30.48 \times \frac{(1.275 + 1.125)}{2} \times 0.075 = 108.00 \text{ m}^3$$

for 26/10/2024
 AE
 Sono.

28/10/24
 A.E. Sru

ABSTRACT OF COST

for cleaning & Grubbing road land

by vide TMB P-64) 0.3447 Hec

@ 575572.34/Hec - A 260500.

est 260500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				26.850 m	
(2/102) Const of embankment 1000 m Lead					
dry side T.M.B P-100		356.38 m ²			
		@ 257.88/m ³			91877.20
(17/104) Const of embankment 1000 m Lead					
dry side T.M.B P-101		831.32 m ³			
		@ 182.60/m ³			151799.00
(31/163) Const of Sub grade 1000 m					
dry side T.M.B P-102		617			
		= (2342.695 m ³ + 108.0 m ³)			
		= 2450.695 m ³ @ 261.42 m ³			640661.00
(4/164) Const of 650 km - 1 d					
dry side T.M.B P-103		704.325 m ³			
		@ 2495.0/m ³			1757291.00
(5/165) P.V. water Con-112 d					
dry side T.M.B P-104		277.0305 m ³			
		@ 4009.45/m ³			11,10,740.00
(6/181) C.W. in excavation d					
dry side T.M.B P-105		77.226 m ³			
		@ 398.62 m ³			30784.00
(7/183) P.V. in clay bedding d					
dry side T.M.B P-106		9.317 m ³			
		@ 575.24/m ³			5321.20
(8/183) P.V. Ace m.s. in foundation					
dry side T.M.B P-107		7.035 m ³			
		@ 6998.98/m ³			49217.20
(9/184) P.V. brick masonry					
cm (1.4)					
dry side T.M.B P-108		64.524 m ³			
		@ 6372.70/m ³			419580.20

Continuation

CED

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P.V. Rce HP 600mm dia HP					
Qty vide TMB P- (15)		7.50 M			
		CD 3362.211/M		→	2521720
(11) P.V. Rce HP 1000mm dia HP					
Qty vide TMB P- (16)		15.0 M			
		CD 7868.072/M		→	1,18,0212
(12) P.V. Cement Plaster CM (1:4)					
Qty vide TMB P- (16)		93.15 m ²			
		CD 192.74/m ²		→	1795420
					Total D 44,44,51220
Add. GST 18%				→	8,00,00120
Add. 1% C.Cess				→	44,44520
Add. S. Fee vide TMB P- (16)					1,63,48020
					1
					Rs 54,52,44920
less 0.60% below as per Agt					32,71520
					Rs 54,19,73420
less previous bill payment					37,80,96020
					Payable D 16,38,77420
for 26/10/2024 DE Sono (Signature) 28/10/24 AE SMO					